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LICENSE
NUMBER

l^^

Ilf699

1V98?

1*08lf

1 ETnQ^

1 *?1 ^f-9

1?2Vl

1^3ft7

I'ttif*

1?Ro

i f f l ^7

1*ftfi2

1<?939

16075

16071

1^35*

161*31

1£6nQ

16611

167^9

-i fannn1 u / r /

^ £.r-}rjr\I*-1/ /7.

17139

12? 96

17^nQ

17741

17755

17916

18104

18141

18215

^W.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Coleman

Coleman

Cockrell

Coker

=Coggins

Cole

Cockrell

nnr»1rr»«1 1.

Co^V-TPlI

Col 1 fiy _

Cnff PP

Cohan

Cnggins

rollingwood

nriclrrcall

Collins

flnr^TPlI
,

Cok^r

Cokar

-CoJffiT

<-— —

Coleman

Coleman

. Coan

C n l f l

r~ff«

Cole

Cockrell

Cody

Collins

Collins

_ — — ---- .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Isiah

Bate-bur S C
David
Cola, S.C.
Larry Gene
Leesville, S.C.

Ther oaJHemingya^

w«t ^la P ̂ . '
Douglas Anthony

p g n

Brian Alton
Pelion, S.C.
Jerald Wavne
Batesburg S.C.
Janifip Danny

T A *-»^ *1 T y> Of

01 AT**mr»(=>

Batesburg., S.C.
JfiT»j»y A"l 1 fin

West Cola^S.C.
"RAnrlnfph HapiYl d

*t n ^ ft

L*VWP6Tlrtft

RoJwtJfiLller Jr
HaaJLJlcil™MA-_&-
j^rfci^ c-laytnn

Columbia

[noî jct-Evejcette^
Columbia

Hubert Marshall
Batesburs, S.C.

Franklin Wnnflrnw

West Columbians.
Pqnl T.q-mqT.

Robert Ga^y
w^ Cnl^ s c

Jo>m_SanfoTd
Rp^f'hfln'hnT'fy . PC

Jeffery Olen
Tff-*,*- fnT i QP

James Leon
ptypq-hfViT'rl . W..T.
James Brodus

Saluda, S.C.
Thoams L.

W. Columbia--, -S(
,RnbaTlt: T,owlq

Gayce, S ,Gi

Miclia&l— James-
West Coia.,SC

Bruce Edward

^"Inm^ a

Ray

BR^g-hiirg f SC

William mcjc
Cavce^SC
Bryan Albert

Columbia /SC
Tony Leon

Columbia, SC

tr^>--,. ,££^ -^^^ .̂.̂ ^

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME .

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Staley

Gantt

Shealy

2., Kvzer

Sutton

~ Wray

Newel^

irlrly

K in o o i*^ A
•^ \ViV i «^ v* ^

ChSTTlfi

Cnffee

"RAn^nn-

Schoenfelde:
ti •

L^^

nruton

Kneece

Duncan
t•^ .

T.nn?

McCiine

McKiever

Tiwiclnq

GhilazsM

Ether edge

Minerva

Cox

Gartman

Wilson

Shumpert

Donnell

Logan

Almond

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sandra Kay

West Cola, S.C.
Edna J.
Cola, S C.

Jetty-Jteislex
Lexington S.C.

Ton! Reeves
nn-i*. S r

W-^st fi la P.C
Kathy Lynn
PelionLS.C.

Constance Ru±h__
4

_^avis_JCa_"£ble.eri_
Lftfisville, S.C

Gladys Fallav
Monetta, S.C.

J)orottLy_I.ere^La^_

,_JBarhara_0 tone

T.nrian^ K^y

Leesville, S.C.
P Carole Marino

Columbia, S.C.
Iprfitta A"n

Columbia

Patsy T.ynn
Columbia

Dorothy Hughes
Batesbiirg, S.C.
Li.nda Allen

West Columbia, S.i
Beanie Ruth

("rilb^Tt, S.^.

Deborah Lynne

Col tinVhi a , S.C.

Elizabeth Leigh
West Columbia ^ Ss
R n p f l n Bnm" ta

West Cola 8^
Lully Asres
F.thlnpln

Daisy Lee
Batesburg, S.C.

Rosita
Columbia. S.C.

Pamela M t

Columbia, S.G.

' 1 '*"fc TF+^± f* ̂ ^ T^QTT
_H^ 1 '•^Od Jxd V

West C61a.,SC

Dorothy Elizabe

Gaaton
LucretiaDianeShea

Batesburcr/SC
Hazel Weaver

Cayce , SC
Victoria Cliffor

Columbia, SC
Nancy Faye

West Columbia, SC

^_

Afle of
Man

Age of
Woman

W

6^
61

?0
20
O '7

O C\

18

18
2^
18

tt
-2.6-
?\

-19

66

_20
18

-30_

^9-

rz_
23_
22

2^

22

43

27

^5

^-29
1. 20

PP

20
22

2:

18
18
19-

20

_2_1_
31
23

JO
2?

22
17

21
22

:h22

21
Y. 3£

2^
53

57
1 31

27

22

18

• L-I'AM

W
White

C
Colored

'0

c

w

w

w

w

w .

w

w

w

w

w

w

fll

TftL_

W

w__

W.

w

W

w_

c
^

B

W

W

W

1

w

w

w

w

w

'•If----, : -

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Ucenie luued

Month

_Mar_
Mar
Apr
Apr

July^
A n CT-"•U.P-1

Anp

^epi

Sept

Fov
l^ov
JL^ru
JaiL
May

May

June

_Jul;

Day

1 •

1'

8
9

•
_2*t
2^

^
9
2^
6
7

_1Q
12
13

_26.

year

-19Z1!

19Z1

1971

.̂9 -̂

fer
bt97k

I_12Z^
_197if
-195̂
JL9Z5.
L1975.
1975
1975

-19Z5
197?

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Mar
Mar
Apr
A_pr

- Jul-

_aap.1
_S.ap.1

Sep-i

Sepl

Oct

Oct

Jan
Mar

Jan
Jan
May

Day

1T

9
9

r_2
2

;— 1_
U
; (
L^

3

_8_

26

11

1^

1

Year

1.97A

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette R. Swygeri
T.P^fng.tonBnS*

I H. Ray Ham Probate
197* Lexington Co.

SJL9zt - L-_P^_Jiindler_

_19-7i

t 1971!
)_A9Z1

1974

JL9_7_4

197 5

1975
•| QnC

TQV it

t 197

LlxingtonrCo:C'
"RfiVi .Tnhn T, , Ra-h-ho-

Lfiirington Co.

- LeT±n£rt.nn Co.

Rev. Willie D. Jon

Lexington Co.
r? ̂ TT I T^ T* 9 n f~\ i\ d \ i A T*-LLtZ? V * *«J ^ i fl^lLl_J_ k-J ̂ ^ J.̂ .̂  X

Lexington Co.
Rev. Miles T. Cull
Lexington Co .

T John Land Johnson
May "lT~ 19V5I L^Hfl|%5g W^e"

_Jun<
Ir 8

r 1^ 19-7^ JvLb

Jul^- 2fe 197^ Aus

Aug__
Oct_
Oct

_0ct_
Oct

Feb
Feb

_Kar
Mar

_May
May

Jun
Juru

j-^

July

IllljL
July

Wov

Feb
Feb

Feb

Feb

•KU

JulXL

Sept

S.ept
Dec

_Dec.
Dec

Dec,
Jan
Jan

1?
7
9

1—
8

3
c

I V

19

;>o_
2^

?7
9 J

9_1
8
23
11

!£

1U
16

JL2

15

IE

20
14

16

12

H9Z5
bz5
197_5
3.975

3.975

3.975

B-19Z'

1976

1976

|l916

15Z6.

197-6

976 _
1976

1976

19U
1977

1971
1977
1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

t 197-;
li 197^

2i 197^

27

26
3!

1971

1978
L 1978

• "-•

—Aug.
A" n

-Nov-,-,
"Wov.

.Oct*.
Oct

i Feb
t Feb

_Rar
Mar
Jiay
.Tiin

May

J"uly_

July

Toly

luly
Nov
Nov

Peb

Peb

Feb

Mar

_Aucr
Sept

5 197^ Rev. E. L. Taylor

197 d Lfl-jrinc-hon Co.

r 2J3 197^ "Ri:nhiand Co.

"91

J.6_

-15

17

. 1

1
18
29

?

22

?5

3-1
ZJ

9
9 •
9 1
9 1

23
2^

2^

2^

ih
21

i s
Julyl24— | -.

_July2_9
Sept

sept
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jar
Feb
Feb

2E

26

18

22
31

,16

10
14

197 •?
JL975.

-197-5
-197-5

? 197

._Rev. J. Timothy Sh
SAluda Co.
•John_JL. Johnson^Pro

Tevington Co.

... TiATrl ngf.nn Hn.

Rev, DonP-la.qF, Pa

? Lexington Co.
6 Rev. Charles H. L

^_197o Lexinston Co.

1976
3,976

976
976

15Z6.

976
976
1976
1976

1977

I972i
7 1Q7

J.97J7
1977
1977

JL977_I
i 1977

1977

T Probate Judge
Lexington Co.
Rev. Roy W. Wernei

7ip^.n tnn Rn

Rev.Lonnie H. Shul3

Lexincrton Co.
Rev. H. W. Kircland
Sumter,, SC
John Land Johnson P:

Lexington Co.
John Land Johnson Pn

Lexington Co.
Ruth D. Nelson, ST. P.
Lexington Cty

TTnhn Land JnhnR- ) f i ,

Lexington. S.C.
H.B. Youn^hood Dir

j Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Karl G. Bern;

REMARKS

Judge

'aughn, Sr.

JS

3

m

>n

slnut

jate Judcre

mfl11 ST..

icado

,Jr.

obate Judge

obate Judge

for S. C.

Prntoi^ Ji^p*»

3ctor of Chaplains

dorff
West Columbia, SC

Rev.Richaard H. Craj

Gaston
Rev. Aaron Frier

Batesburg, SC

1977_T Rev. Jesse G. Hill

1977

1977

1978 i
1978

1978

Beaufort, SC
Rev. James s

Lexington County-
Rev. W. A. JacTcson
Richland County

ps , Sr .

Jr.

•?*

1
•-J,

i

J

/
!
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— *^»

1 "T. i J-
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